Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
b1 Ve 1 7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

xeso00 512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

< Mo 1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
o ® WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

h i)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
m 5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
- 530/440MBs SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

Marka

Team

wd

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Wd

Kioxia

Sandisk

wd

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,84 USD

51,45 USD

68,25 USD

73,39 USD

78,75 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

103,95

usb

187,95

usb

40,95 USD

49,35 USD

51,45 USD



intensol

11}

1TB

INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB

7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

WDS250G3X0E SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

Intenso

Patriot

Wd

Msi

Hilevel

Kioxia

wd

wd

wd

Samsung

61,95 USD

68,25 USD

80,85 USD

103,95
usb

147,00
usb

157,50
usb

162,75
usb

177,45
usb

199,50
usb

376,95
usb



